
Wednesday, October 14, 2020

NOTICE: Public attendance at public meetings is restricted due to COVID-19 concerns. To 
access and participate in meetings remotely, please call 641-939-8108 for meeting 
information. 

Call To Order
Courthouse Large Conference Room

Pledge Of Allegiance

Approval Of Agenda

Approval Of Claims For Payment

VENDOR PUBLICATION REPORT.PDF

Utility Permits & Secondary Roads Department

IRUA PERMIT 20-034.PDF

Approve Final Plans For HMA Resurfacing Project STBG-SWAP-CO42(107)—FG-42 On 
County Highway D55

Set Time And Date For Budget Amendment FY 2020-2021

Tax Abate Orders

TAX ABATE ORDERS 5915-5916.PDF

Estimate For Home Farm Tile And Erosion Investigation 

HARDIN CO HOME FARM ESTIMATE.PDF

Auditor ’s Monthly Report

AUDITORS REPORT OF FEES COLLECTED.PDF

Recorder ’s Monthly Report

RECORDERS MONTHLY REPORT.PDF

Sheriff’s Monthly Report

SHERIFFS MONTHLY REPORT.PDF

Flex Benefits Renewal 

Change Of Status – Auditor ’s Office

Motion To Amend Courthouse Entry Policy

ENTRY POLICY MODIFIED 10-8-2020.PDF

Emergency Management Update

Public Comments

Other Business

Manure Application Policy And Logistical Considerations (Discussion Only)

Adjournment/Recess

Drainage
Courthouse Large Conference Room

1. 9:00 A.M.

2.

3.

4.

Documents:

5.

Documents:

6.

7.
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11.
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12.

Documents:

13.
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15.
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16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21. 9:30 A.M.

https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/6061?fileID=4621
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/6062?fileID=4622
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/6053?fileID=4615
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/6054?fileID=4616
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/6055?fileID=4617
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https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/6056?fileID=4618
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/6057?fileID=4619
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/6059?fileID=4620
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/2460e7dd-9678-48e5-b2fa-cc368632c1b0



